
2024 Holiday Schedule 
The 2024 Holiday Schedule is issued under the Town of Old Orchard Beach Municipal 
Employees Personnel Policies and Procedures, last amended June 20, 2023 

HOLIDAY DAY, DATE OBSERVED 

New Year's Day Monday, January 1 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 15 

Washington's Birthday/President's Day Monday, February 19 

Patriots Day Monday, April 15 

Memorial Day Monday, May 27 

Juneteenth Wednesday, June 19 

Independence Day Thursday, July 4 

Labor Day Monday, September 2 

Indigenous Peoples’ Day Monday, October 14 

Veterans Day Monday, November 11 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 28 

Thanksgiving Friday Friday, November 29 

Christmas Eve, ½ day (personnel policy) Tuesday, December 24 

Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25 

New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1 

This schedule is subject to change by the Town Council. 
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